PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7163686

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SPEEDATA LTD.	02/08/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SPEEDATA LTD.
Street Address:	MATAM PARK, BUILDING NO. 6
Internal Address:	P.O. BOX 15006
City:	HAIFA
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	31905

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	11175922

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (003)562-2297

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: KLIGLER & ASSOCIATES PATENT ATTORNEYS LTD.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 57651

Address Line 4: TEL AVIV, ISRAEL 6157601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1407-2005	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HANNAH LEVINSON	
SIGNATURE:	/HANNAH LEVINSON/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/08/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

source=AddressChange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 058965 FRAME: 0096

507116846



February 8, 2022

To whom it may concern,

Re: SPEEDATA LTD., ID 516034857 (the "Company")

As the Company's Chief Administrative Officer I hereby certify that the Company's current address is Matam Park, Building No. 6, P.O. Box 15006, Haifa 31905, Israel.

Previous address of the Company was 5 Ha-Etrog Street, Even Yehuda 4053260, Israel.

Liraz Blumenkrantz Menchell

Chief Administrative Officer

RECORDED: 02/08/2022